High performance CW single longitudinal
mode DPSS lasers
Full specifications can be found in the manual.
Subject to change without notice. Rev 1011
The Cobolt 05-01 lasers are continuous-
wave diode-pumped solid-state laser
devices operating at a fixed wavelengths.
The lasers are built using proprietary

wavel-05-01-pwr-500 (CDRH: Keyswitch for on/off)
wavel-05-01-pwr-600 (OEM: Auto-start mode)
Model number structure
10-40°COperating temperature
<66 W, typical <30 WTotal system power consumption
>100:1Polarization ratio (vertical)
<10 µrad/°C, typical 5 µrad/°CBeam pointing stability (10-40 °C)
<2% (±3°C)Long-term stability (8 hr)
Cobolt AB
Vretenvägen 13
SE-171 54 Solna, Sweden
Switchboard +46 8 545 91 230
Fax +46 8 545 91 231
W W W . C O B O L T . S E
Cobolt 05-01 lasers
High performance CW
ultra-low noise SLM
DPSS lasers
Specifications
Options & Accessories
RS-232 communication cable
Laser head heatsink
Mount for external fiber coupling
Controller
Laser head
LASER LIGHT
AVOID EYE OR SKIN EXPOSURE TO
DIRECT OR SCATTERED RADIATION
CLASS 4 LASER PRODUCT
>500 mW 400-700 nm CW
CLASSIFIED PER IEC 60825, Ed 1.2, 2001-08
LASER LIGHT
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT
<500 mW 315-400 nm CW
CLASSIFIED PER IEC 60825, Ed 1.2, 2001-08